
Quote Summary

Delivery Address
 

Sold To - Shipping
 

 

Bill To Account
 

Name:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
FIRE RESCUE
 

Name:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
FIRE RESCUE
 

Name:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
FIRE RESCUE 
 

Account #:
 

20035939
 

Account #:
 

20035939
 

Account #:
 

20035939 
 

Address:
 

9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B
 

Address:
 

 9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B
 

Address:
 

9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B 
 

 

PEMBROKE PINES 
 

 

PEMBROKE PINES
 

 

PEMBROKE PINES 
 

 

Florida 33024-6258 
 

 

Florida 33024-6258
 

 

Florida 33024-6258
 

Equipment Products:

#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

1.0 
 

70335-000042 
 

LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12L,WIFI/
CELL/LN/CPRIN,STD,BT

 

1
 

$47,647.80
 

$47,647.80
 

2.0 
 

11335-000001 
 

LIFEPAK FLEX Lithium-Ion Battery
 

4
 

$884.00
 

$3,536.00
 

3.0 
 

11140-000102 
 

CHARGER, BATTERY, LP35
 

1
 

$2,652.00
 

$2,652.00
 

4.0 
 

11996-000536 
 

15-Lead Patient Simulator (QUIK-COMBO)
 

2
 

$982.80
 

$1,965.60
 

5.0 
 

11335-000005 
 

KIT, PRINTER, LP35
 

1
 

$2,652.00
 

$2,652.00
 

6.0 
 

11335-000008 
 

KIT, STORAGE BAGS, LP35
 

1
 

$530.40
 

$530.40
 

7.0 
 

11260-000073 
 

KIT, SHOULDER STRAP, LP35
 

1
 

$66.30
 

$66.30
 

8.0 
 

11996-000456 
 

RD SET DCI, 3ft. Adult Reusable Sensor, 1/box
 

2
 

$356.70
 

$713.40
 

9.0 
 

11996-000455 
 

RD SET DCIP, Pediatric Reusable Sensor, 1/box
 

1
 

$356.70
 

$356.70
 

10.0 
 

11111-000041 
 

ASSY, CABLE, ECG, 15 LEAD, 3 WIRE PRECOR
 

1
 

$106.25
 

$106.25
 

11.0 
 

11171-000061 
 

RD SET Pediatric Adhesive Sensor
 

1
 

$370.80
 

$370.80
 

12.0 
 

11160-000011 
 

Reusable Cuff, Infant, 8-14 cm
 

1
 

$27.06
 

$27.06
 

13.0 
 

11160-000013 
 

Reusable Cuff, Pediatric, 13-20 cm
 

1
 

$30.71
 

$30.71
 

14.0 
 

11160-000015 
 

Reusable Cuff, Adult, 26-35 cm
 

1
 

$36.52
 

$36.52
 

15.0 
 

11996-000519 
 

LNCS-II rainbow� DCI 8? SpCO, Adult Reusable Sensor
 

1
 

$666.00
 

$666.00
 

 

   

11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS
87 Months
 

   

Quote Number:
 

10968382
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA
 

Version:
 

1 
 

   

Prepared For:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE 
 

Rep:
 

Gisel Lepior
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

gisel.lepior@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
   

 

 
 

   

       

Quote Date:
 

11/11/2025
 

   

Expiration Date:
 

12/15/2025
 

   

Contract Start:

Contract End:

 

11/23/2026 

11/28/2031 

 

   

1 
 

This is not an Invoice



 

Equipment Total:
 

$61,357.54
 

ProCare Products:

#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

 17.1 
 

LIFEPK35-FLD-PRO
 

Lifepak35 for LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12L,WIFI/
CELL/LN/CPRIN,STD,BT 

04/11/2025 - 07/10/2031 

√ Parts, Labor, Travel √ Preventative Maintenance √ Batteries Service 
 

1
 

$13,488.75 
 

$13,488.75 
 

 

ProCare Total:
 

$13,488.75
 

Data Solutions:

#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

 16.0 
 

11600-000031
 

CODE-STAT 12 Data Review Seat License
 

2
 

$2,532.60
 

$5,065.20 
 

 

Data Solutions Total:
 

$5,065.20
 

Price Totals:
 

   

  Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%):
 

$0.00
 

  Shipping and Handling:
 

$0.00
 

  Grand Total:
 

$79,911.49
 

Comments/Terms/Signatures

 

Comments:
 

 

2025 EMS Matching GrantAward 
 NASPO OK-SW-300  valid08/04/2026.  No Freight chargeper contract terms.
 ProCare Total=7 years and 3month (87 months) 

 

   

11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS
87 Months
 

   

Quote Number:
 

10968382
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA
 

Version:
 

1 
 

   

Prepared For:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE 
 

Rep:
 

Gisel Lepior
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

gisel.lepior@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
   

 

 
 

   

       

Quote Date:
 

11/11/2025
 

   

Expiration Date:
 

12/15/2025
 

   

Contract Start:

Contract End:

 

11/23/2026 

11/28/2031 

 

   

2 
 

This is not an Invoice



*1 Year Warranty+TOS 6 years 3months (75 months)Warranty begins on the dateproduct is delivered.  
 

ProCare LINE 17 is Time Of
Sale-Cost saving over time.
 One time additional 10% of TOS
ProCare 
 
Quote is Valid until December 15, 2025
 

Prices: In effect for 30 days
 

 

Terms: Net 30 Days
 

 

   

Shipping & Handling Includes:
Standard freight, special packaging, semi rigging cranes, labor & delivery of equipment to final location, removal of all packaging, pre-delivery site
check, education/training
 
Terms and Conditions: 
Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation approval. Legal
documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon completion of our review process
and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to any third party the terms of this quote or any other
information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker’s prior
written approval, except as may be requested by law or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms
and conditions can be found at https://techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html.

 

   

11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS
87 Months
 

   

Quote Number:
 

10968382
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA
 

Version:
 

1 
 

   

Prepared For:
 

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE 
 

Rep:
 

Gisel Lepior
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

gisel.lepior@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
   

 

 
 

   

       

Quote Date:
 

11/11/2025
 

   

Expiration Date:
 

12/15/2025
 

   

Contract Start:

Contract End:

 

11/23/2026 

11/28/2031 

 

   

3 
 

This is not an Invoice

https://techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html

