



11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS

87 Months

Quote Number: 10968382

Remit to:

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA

Version: 1

Prepared For: CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE

Rep:

Gisel Lepior
gisel.lepior@stryker.com

Attn:

Email:

Phone Number:

Quote Date: 11/11/2025

Expiration Date: 12/15/2025

Contract Start: 11/23/2026

Delivery Address		Sold To - Shipping		Bill To Account	
Name:	CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE	Name:	CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE	Name:	CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE
Account #:	20035939	Account #:	20035939	Account #:	20035939
Address:	9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B	Address:	9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B	Address:	9500 PINES BLVD BLDG B
	PEMBROKE PINES		PEMBROKE PINES		PEMBROKE PINES
	Florida 33024-6258		Florida 33024-6258		Florida 33024-6258

Equipment Products:

#	Product	Description	Qty	Sell Price	Total
1.0	70335-000042	LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12L,WIFI/CELL/LN/CPRIN,STD,BT	1	\$47,647.80	\$47,647.80
2.0	11335-000001	LIFEPAK FLEX Lithium-Ion Battery	4	\$884.00	\$3,536.00
3.0	11140-000102	CHARGER, BATTERY, LP35	1	\$2,652.00	\$2,652.00
4.0	11996-000536	15-Lead Patient Simulator (QUIK-COMBO)	2	\$982.80	\$1,965.60
5.0	11335-000005	KIT, PRINTER, LP35	1	\$2,652.00	\$2,652.00
6.0	11335-000008	KIT, STORAGE BAGS, LP35	1	\$530.40	\$530.40
7.0	11260-000073	KIT, SHOULDER STRAP, LP35	1	\$66.30	\$66.30
8.0	11996-000456	RD SET DCI, 3ft. Adult Reusable Sensor, 1/box	2	\$356.70	\$713.40
9.0	11996-000455	RD SET DCIP, Pediatric Reusable Sensor, 1/box	1	\$356.70	\$356.70
10.0	11111-000041	ASSY, CABLE, ECG, 15 LEAD, 3 WIRE PRECOR	1	\$106.25	\$106.25
11.0	11171-000061	RD SET Pediatric Adhesive Sensor	1	\$370.80	\$370.80
12.0	11160-000011	Reusable Cuff, Infant, 8-14 cm	1	\$27.06	\$27.06
13.0	11160-000013	Reusable Cuff, Pediatric, 13-20 cm	1	\$30.71	\$30.71
14.0	11160-000015	Reusable Cuff, Adult, 26-35 cm	1	\$36.52	\$36.52
15.0	11996-000519	LNCS-II rainbow DCI 8? SpCO, Adult Reusable Sensor	1	\$666.00	\$666.00



11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS

87 Months

Quote Number: 10968382

Remit to:

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA

Version: 1

Prepared For: CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE

Rep:

Gisel Lepior
gisel.lepior@stryker.com

Attn:

Email:

Phone Number:

Quote Date: 11/11/2025

Expiration Date: 12/15/2025

Contract Start: 11/23/2026

Equipment Total: \$61,357.54

ProCare Products:

#	Product	Description	Qty	Sell Price	Total
17.1	LIFEPEK35-FLD-PRO	Lifepak35 for LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12L,WIFI/CELL/LN/CPRIN,STD,BT 04/11/2025 - 07/10/2031 Parts, Labor, Travel Preventative Maintenance Batteries Service	1	\$13,488.75	\$13,488.75

ProCare Total: \$13,488.75

Data Solutions:

#	Product	Description	Qty	Sell Price	Total
16.0	11600-000031	CODE-STAT 12 Data Review Seat License	2	\$2,532.60	\$5,065.20

Data Solutions Total: \$5,065.20

Price Totals:

Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%):	\$0.00
Shipping and Handling:	\$0.00
Grand Total:	\$79,911.49

Comments:

2025 EMS Matching Grant Award

NASPO OK-SW-300 valid 08/04/2026. No Freight charge per contract terms.

ProCare Total=7 years and 3 month (87 months)



11-11-2025 NASPO LIFEPAK35 Grant + ProCare TOS

87 Months

Quote Number: 10968382

Remit to:

Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA

Version: 1

Prepared For: CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES FIRE RESCUE

Rep:

Gisel Lepior
gisel.lepior@stryker.com

Attn:

Email:

Phone Number:

Quote Date: 11/11/2025

Expiration Date: 12/15/2025

Contract Start: 11/23/2026

*1 Year Warranty+TOS 6 years 3 months (75 months)
Warranty begins on the date product is delivered.

ProCare LINE 17 is Time Of Sale-Cost saving over time.
One time additional 10% of TOS ProCare

Quote is Valid until December 15, 2025

Prices: In effect for 30 days

Terms: Net 30 Days

Shipping & Handling Includes:

Standard freight, special packaging, semi rigging cranes, labor & delivery of equipment to final location, removal of all packaging, pre-delivery site check, education/training

Terms and Conditions:

Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation approval. Legal documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon completion of our review process and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to any third party the terms of this quote or any other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker's prior written approval, except as may be requested by law or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms and conditions can be found at https://techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html.